
fabric

	� Mesh with cool fit finish of 100% Polyester

g/m2 	�105 g/m2 

features
•	�Interior custom branding options
•	�Tearaway-cutaway main label for tagless comfort
•	�Self-fabric collar
•	�Forwarded side seam with narrow flatlock stitching details
•	�Two-button placket

care instructions

available colours

decoration options
	 Embroidery	 	 Screenprint
	 Transfer	 	 Digital Transfer
	 Sublimation		

sizing

10 pcs in one master polybag 
(100% recycled PES)

Measurement 'A': 1/2 chest (measured 2 cm from armpit)
Measurement 'B': center back length
Note: On wearable items a tolerance is applicable

50 pieces per carton

pieces per carton

DEIMOS SHORT SLEEVE MEN'S COOL FIT POLO
m 39094  (XS-5XL)

01
white

21
red

52
blue

55
navy

82
storm grey

90
black

(XS-5XL)

SIZE
A
B

XS
47

72,5

S
50
74

M
53

75,5

L
56
77

XL
59

78,5

2XL
62
80

3XL
65

81,5

4XL
68
83

5XL
71

84,5

35


